
Date Day Event or Deadline

August 26, 2019 Monday Utah Leadership Training Institute (ULTI) Regular Registration begins (on national website)

September 20, 2019 Friday ULTI Regular Registration Deadline 

September 21, 2019 Saturday ULTI Late Registration Starts (additional $5 late fee assessed for each late registrant)

September 30, 2019 Monday ULTI Late Reigistration Deadline/Final Day to Register

October 4, 2019 Friday Final ULTI payment deadline

October 8, 2019 Tuesday Utah Leadership Training Institute (ULTI) @ Utah Valley University Student Center, Orem

December 1, 2019 Sunday SkillsUSA Total Participation Plan (TPP) contracts/documents due to the state director 

January 27, 2020 Monday SkillsUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Championships (ULSC) registration begins

Feb. 4-8, 2020 Mon - Fri SkillsUSA Week

Feb. 15, 2020 Saturday SkillsUSA Utah 2019-2020 State Membership Deadline

Feb. 15, 2020 Saturday National SkillsUSA 2019-2020 Membership Deadline (on national website)

Feb. 17, 2020 Monday Chapter Excellence Program (CEP) applications/documentation due to the state director.

Feb. 21, 2020 Friday Regular SkillsUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Championships (ULSC) Regular registration deadline

Feb 22-25, 2020 Wed-Fri State Conference Late Registration Fee assessed ($10.00 per late registrant)

Feb. 25, 2020 Friday SkillsUSA Utah Leadership & Skills Championships (ULSC) Late Registration Deadline/FINAL DAY TO REGISTER

March 15, 2020 Friday SkillUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Championships substitute/drop deadline (No drop refunds after this date)

March 15, 2020 Friday SkillUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Championships payment deadline

March 26-27, 2020 Thur - Fri SkillsUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Championships at SLCC, Salt Lake City, Utah

March 28, 2020 Saturday New state officer team orientation and training (Time and location TBA)

April 8, 2020 Wednesday SkillsUSA National Leadership and Skills Championships (NLSC) Registration Begins

April 13, 2020 Monday SkillsUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Championships Contest Results Available

April 17, 2020 Friday State director must be notified if student contestants will not be attending the national conference.

April 24, 2020 Friday National Leadership and Skills Championships (NLSC) registration deadline

April 26, 2020 Friday National Leadership and Skills Championships (NLSC) edit deadline, drop deadline

May 2, 2020 Friday National Leadership and Skills Championships (NLSC) payment deadline

June 22, 2020 Monday SkillsUSA Utah national conference group departs SLC airport for SkillsUSA NLSC in Louisville, Kentucky

June 22-27, 2020 Mon.-Sat. SkillsUSA National Leadership and Skills Championships (NLSC) 

June 27, 2020 Saturday SkillsUSA Utah national conference group returns to SLC airport

August 2020 (Date TBD) Friday SkillsUSA Utah Technical Chair Recognition Dinner (Hyatt Place SLC-Lehi Hotel, 6:30pm) *National Medalists are invited
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